
MATCH 151 —— METRIC PRONE - ANY SIGHTS 100 YARD MAT CH
40 Shots, 100 Yards, Any Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15567Winner CARPENTER, SHAWN L
NORWICH, CT   -  USA  

MA 398  -  23

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $125452nd TOMPKINS, NANCY  
PRESCOTT, AZ   -  USA  

MA 395  -  23

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $106983rd WIGGER, RONALD L
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO   -  USA  

MA 393  -  22

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 567 -  CARPENTER, SHAWN L 398  -  23 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MA

2nd 545 -  TOMPKINS, NANCY  395  -  23 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 698 -  WIGGER, RONALD L 393  -  22 NRA Check $6MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

4th 527 -  PITTS, HOWARD R 393  -  20 NRA Check $5MA

5th 598 -  GRAF, JOSEPH R 393  -  19 NRA Check $4MA

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 531 -  HATHAWAY, TRINITY  381  -  14 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 512018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 51 - Total Entries

  MASTER 3 - Entries

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L398  -  231. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  395  -  232. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L393  -  223. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 46 - Entries

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L398  -  231. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  395  -  232. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L393  -  223. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R393  -  204. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R393  -  195. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R392  -  256. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  392  -  187. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  391  -  228. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L391  -  209. EX

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG391  -  1810. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A391  -  1711. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T390  -  2112. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B390  -  1913. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG390  -  1814. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R390  -  1815. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A390  -  1416. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L389  -  1917. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M389  -  1818. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  388  -  2019. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C388  -  2020. SS

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E388  -  1821. SS

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG388  -  1422. EX

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K387  -  2223. EX

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J387  -  1924. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P387  -  1725. EX

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R387  -  1626. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B387  -  1327. EX

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG386  -  1628. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE386  -  1229. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C385  -  1130. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D383  -  1231. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W382  -  1832. SS

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N382  -  1333. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 46 - Entries

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E382  -  1234. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J382  -  1135. EX

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E382  -  936. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L382  -  937. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W381  -  1538. SS

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F381  -  1439. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C381  -  1440. MA

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B380  -  1541. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A378  -  1242. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B373  -  943. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M372  -  744. EX

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST369  -  1045. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE360  -  946. MA

  MARKSMAN 5 - Entries

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  381  -  141. MK

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  376  -  82. MK

540 - SCHER, TY J369  -  63. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  364  -  84. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D361  -  45. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 151 —— METRIC PRONE - ANY SIGHTS 100 YARD MAT CH
40 Shots, 100 Yards, Any Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 51 - Total Entries

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L398 - 231. MA

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L398 - 23MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  395 - 233. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  395 - 23MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L393 - 225. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L393 - 22MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R393 - 207. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R393 - 198. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R392 - 259. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  392 - 1810. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  391 - 2211. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L391 - 2012. EX

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG391 - 1813. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A391 - 1714. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T390 - 2115. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B390 - 1916. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG390 - 1817. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R390 - 1818. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A390 - 1419. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L389 - 1920. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M389 - 1821. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  388 - 2022. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C388 - 2023. SS

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E388 - 1824. SS

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG388 - 1425. EX

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K387 - 2226. EX

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J387 - 1927. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P387 - 1728. EX

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R387 - 1629. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B387 - 1330. EX

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG386 - 1631. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE386 - 1232. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C385 - 1133. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D383 - 1234. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W382 - 1835. SS

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N382 - 1336. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E382 - 1237. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J382 - 1138. EX

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E382 - 939. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L382 - 940. EX

541 - DENSON, DAVID W381 - 1541. SS

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F381 - 1442. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C381 - 1443. MA

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  381 - 1444. MK

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B380 - 1545. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A378 - 1246. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  376 - 847. MK

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B373 - 948. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M372 - 749. EX

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST369 - 1050. MA

540 - SCHER, TY J369 - 651. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  364 - 852. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D361 - 453. MK

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE360 - 954. MA

2


